1-10 95 90 85 80 75 70 65 60 55 50

11-20 45 40 35 30 25 20 15 10 5 0

Fill in the blanks.
Number Word Form Expanded Form

1) 345 three hundred forty-five 300+40+5

2) 7,784 seven thousand, seven hundred eighty-four 7000+700+80+4

3) 76 seventy-six 70+6

4) 529 five hundred twenty-nine 500+20+9

5) 4,839 four thousand, eight hundred thirty-nine 4000+800+30+9

6) 34 thirty-four 30+4

7) 344 three hundred forty-four 300+40+4

8) 4,736 four thousand, seven hundred thirty-six 4000+700+30+6

9) 20 twenty 20

10) 187 one hundred eighty-seven 100+80+7

11) 8,147 eight thousand, one hundred forty-seven 8000+100+40+7

12) 15 fifteen 10+5

13) 495 four hundred ninety-five 400+90+5

14) 1,507 one thousand, five hundred seven 1000+500+7

15) 73 seventy-three 70+3

16) 84 eighty-four 80+4

17) 436 four hundred thirty-six 400+30+6

18) 51 fifty-one 50+1

19) 70 seventy 70

20) 1,004 one thousand four 1000+4